Pof.abs. St.&. Jméno Klub Kat.  Poikat. Trat Cas A Ztrata

1 293 Buchal Tomas Sportreg 25JM 1 25km 1:02:33.63

2 291 Groulik FrantiSek Sportreg 25JM 2 25km 1:04:46.42 0:02:12.79
3 309 Prazan Adam Sportreg 25JM 3 25km 1:04:59.31 0:02:25.68
4 214  Skfipsky Jan LEGDAN WOODWORKING TEAM 25MA 1 25km 1:05:02.30 0:02:28.67
5 229 Hamernik Jaroslav LOMAX Ceska Tiebova 25MC 1 25km 1:06:42.12 0:04:08.49
6 252 Blazek Tomas AUTO-ELI 25MB 1 25km 1:06:42.17 0:04:08.54
7 305 Principe Ricciardo Bike Team Beskydy 25JM 4 25km 1:07:17.32 0:04:43.69
8 370 Suchanek Josef PBV 25MC 2 25km 1:07:23.26 0:04:49.63
9 292 Groulikova Barbora Sportreg 257J 1 25km 1:07:27.21 0:04:53.58
10 250 Mikulecky Pavel Decathlon czech cyclingl team 25MA 2 25km 1:07:29.46 0:04:55.83
11 316 Stransky Jifi Cycli.cz Team 25MA 3 25km 1:09:11.95 0:06:38.32
12 228 Srnsky Vaclav F-bike klub Sadek 25MC 3 25km 1:09:13.73 0:06:40.10
13 335 Vostrcil Pavel Prosec Racing 25MA 4 25km 1:09:18.05 0:06:44.42
14 322 Kabrda Pavel Lisek 25MC 4 25km 1:09:27.56 0:06:53.93
15 248 Chyba Lubomir Endeka Bassta Team 25MC 5 25km 1:09:37.34 0:07:03.71
16 288 Rousar Bohumil CK Pardubice 25JM 5 25km 1:09:58.84 0:07:25.21
17 226 Adamec Marek CC Chocen 25JM 6 25km 1:10:30.39 0:07:56.76
18 224 Adamec Petr CC Chocen 25MB 2 25km 1:10:41.29 0:08:07.66
19 323 Kabrda Pavel Sportreg 25JM 7 25km 1:10:54.47 0:08:20.84
20 263 Rocek Martin BIKE FREAKS HOLICE 25MC 6 25km 1:10:55.33 0:08:21.70
21 365 Fulei Mjkhhilo 25MA 5 25km 1:10:57.31 0:08:23.68
22 225 Adamec Patrik CC Chocen 25JM 8 25km 1:11:25.29 0:08:51.66
23 318 Hyksa Vojtéch Cycling Chrudim 25MA 6 25km 1:12:00.41 0:09:26.78
24 295 Travnicek Michal Sportreg 25JM 9 25km 1:12:04.87 0:09:31.24
25 272 Fliedr Jifi F-BIKE KLUB SADEK 25MB 3 25km 1:12:26.68 0:09:53.05
26 310 Pdllpan Matgj WWW.SCOTTMTB.CZ 25MA 7 25km 1:13:09.50 0:10:35.87
27 289 Srnska Veronika SPORTREG 257J 2 25km 1:13:21.67 0:10:48.04
28 290 Srnska Amalie SPORTREG 257J 3 25km 1:13:22.03 0:10:48.40


https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-mastale-24?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-mastale-24?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cislo#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-mastale-24?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=prijmeni#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-mastale-24?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=team#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-mastale-24?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=kategorie#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-mastale-24?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi_kat#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-mastale-24?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=trat#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-mastale-24?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cas&od=desc#tab
https://sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-mastale-24?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=ztrata#tab
http://WWW.SCOTTMTB.CZ
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294
334
306
333
254
245
267
244
266
321
218
262
208
243
283
234
260
200
265
255
312
280
279
297
366
317
320
367
204

Travnicek Jan
Sklenar Slavomir
Koblasa Michal
Chalupnik Jan
Kaldova Veronika
Travnicek Petr
Dobrusky Lubomir
Karsky Jifi

Masek Lukas
MareSova Natalie
Némcova Lucie
Putnarova Anna
Silar Radek

Kunc Tomas
HRUDA JIRI
Hospodka Vojtéch
Muzatko Tomas
Bren Milan

Kroulik Radek
Kolda Richard
Kaspar Marek
Kroulikova Michaela
Kakacova Jana
Renza Martin
Vitek Daniel
Bakalar Tomas
Vaclavek Lubos$

Cechlovsky Miroslav

Bango Ondrej

Sportreg

Cykloklub Bendl Vysoké Myto
Honza z Cerekvice

AK Ludvika Darka Blansko
f-bike klub Sadek

Sadek
F-BIKE KLUB SADEK

BIKE TEAM Nové Mésto na Moravé

Sportreg Team
F-bike klub Sadek
PORNOSTARRACING

CykloBend| Vysoké Myto

Sedletin

Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Myto
KolaKolda

Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Myto
Fénix Sport Blansko

PORNOSTARRACING

ALL DEST CZ
KULOVY BLESK

I-bike manitou klub Chrudim

25MB
25MC
25MA
25MC
25ZA

25MB
25MB
25MB
25MB
257J

25ZA

25ZA

25MB
25JM
25MC
25JM

25MB
25MA
25MB
25MC
25MA
257J

257B

25MB
25MA
25MA
25MC
25MA
25MA
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25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km

1:13:46.62
1:14:49.47
1:14:55.98
1:15:31.24
1:15:31.54
1:15:35.51
1:15:46.12
1:15:48.45
1:15:51.32
1:17:10.20
1:17:20.25
1:18:52.34
1:18:52.52
1:18:52.97
1:19:11.87
1:19:25.61
1:19:38.69
1:20:12.66
1:20:14.82
1:20:31.59
1:21:17.03
1:21:48.86
1:21:51.49
1:23:30.93
1:24:48.04
1:25:02.46
1:25:50.73
1:28:11.39
1:28:27.44

0:11:12.99
0:12:15.84
0:12:22.35
0:12:57.61
0:12:57.91
0:13:01.88
0:13:12.49
0:13:14.82
0:13:17.69
0:14:36.57
0:14:46.62
0:16:18.71
0:16:18.89
0:16:19.34
0:16:38.24
0:16:51.98
0:17:05.06
0:17:39.03
0:17:41.19
0:17:57.96
0:18:43.40
0:19:15.23
0:19:17.86
0:20:57.30
0:22:14.41
0:22:28.83
0:23:17.10
0:25:37.76
0:25:53.81
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241
327
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258
251
237
311
329
240
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220
201
231
230
274
285
247
315
369
209
355
344
213
256
287

Vondracek Lukas
Felcman Martin
Zastéra Martin
Kocian Martin
Pllpanovéa Bohdana
Pospisilova Katefina
Pospisil Petr
Vohnoutova Jana
Knettigova Michaela
Urban Jan
Sodomka Kamil
Drda David
Krupickova Adéla
Krupic¢ka Josef
Trynkl Daniel
Komadrek Rostislav
Hazucha Michal
Machacek Jan
Jelinek Petr
Miksicek Lukas
Odehnal Petr

Keller Ales

Stodola Ladin
Andrle Jiri

Stary Martin
Havranova Hana
Kuda Michal
Kopistova Eva
Hajek Kamil

www.vondrackovci.cz

AXIS HK

WWW.SCOTTMTB.CZ

KKL Hlinsko
Hlinsko
Prestige Cycling Team

Fotfi bez dozoru
KKL Hlinsko
KKL Hlinsko

SK integra Chroustovice
SBR Tri-team Litomysl
PxR

STS CHvojkovice Brod

25MA
25JM
25MB
25MC
257B
257J
25MC
25ZA
25ZA
25MA
25MB
25MA
257J
25MC
25MA
25MC
25MC
25JM
25MC
25MC
25MC
25MC
25MC
25MB
25MA
25ZA
25MB
257B
25MC

25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km

1:28:27.73
1:28:35.95
1:28:57.79
1:28:58.59
1:29:04.76
1:29:06.75
1:29:06.82
1:29:29.02
1:29:39.37
1:30:46.98
1:30:48.36
1:31:35.32
1:31:49.36
1:31:51.29
1:32:55.09
1:32:58.60
1:33:30.01
1:33:34.82
1:33:37.12
1:34:00.57
1:34:32.91
1:34:32.99
1:34:49.25
1:35:25.44
1:36:52.07
1:37:11.29
1:37:12.67
1:37:27.00
1:37:42.56

0:25:54.10
0:26:02.32
0:26:24.16
0:26:24.96
0:26:31.13
0:26:33.12
0:26:33.19
0:26:55.39
0:27:05.74
0:28:13.35
0:28:14.73
0:29:01.69
0:29:15.73
0:29:17.66
0:30:21.46
0:30:24.97
0:30:56.38
0:31:01.19
0:31:03.49
0:31:26.94
0:31:59.28
0:31:59.36
0:32:15.62
0:32:51.81
0:34:18.44
0:34:37.66
0:34:39.04
0:34:53.37
0:35:08.93


http://www.vondrackovci.cz
http://WWW.SCOTTMTB.CZ
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340
242
278
219
223
215
339
307
227
324
217
271
319
332
273
246
264
343
275
212
211
338
336
238
206
349
331
282
351

Madr Viktor

Kunc Marek
Buresova Matylda
Kopecky Milan
Pinkas Miloslav
Orlich Miroslav
Macel Vojtéch
Koblasova Lucie
Andrle David
Hornik Michal
Némec Filip
Buresova Katefina
Havranova Gabriela
Kubik Dusan
Tlaskal Jifi
Petranek Ales
Rockova Romana
Limanovska Hana
Jelinkova Barbora
Smejda Pavel
Bren Milan
Sibrava Jii
Petrova Martina
Kvasnic¢ka Michal
Kropackova Vendula
Kraisl Tomas
Kubikova Adéla
Hrudovd Hana
Barta Milan

Ghost team
Opusténé ventilky
Kovo Décin

Saltman bike team

Cykloklub Bendl Vysoké Myto

Pardubice

Opusténé ventilky

Sdh Podhorany
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE

Kropicky

SK integra Chroustovice

SK integra Chroustovice

25JM
25MB
257J
25MC
25MC
25MC
25JM
25ZA
25MA
25MC
25MA
257B
25ZA
25MC
25MA
25MC
257B
257B
25ZA
25MC
25MC
25MA
257B
25MA
25ZA
25MA
257J
257B
25JM

25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km

1:37:48.73
1:38:26.98
1:38:58.12
1:39:08.63
1:40:53.02
1:41:36.60
1:42:18.33
1:42:39.32
1:43:12.94
1:44:18.64
1:45:38.21
1:46:21.14
1:47:37.02
1:47:38.52
1:47:57.36
1:48:37.28
1:49:38.59
1:49:52.36
1:50:30.46
1:50:48.81
1:50:49.21
1:51:05.33
1:51:48.45
1:51:51.66
1:51:57.66
1:52:10.59
1:52:25.74
1:53:27.78
1:54:14.90

0:35:15.10
0:35:53.35
0:36:24.49
0:36:35.00
0:38:19.39
0:39:02.97
0:39:44.70
0:40:05.69
0:40:39.31
0:41:45.01
0:43:04.58
0:43:47.51
0:45:03.39
0:45:04.89
0:45:23.73
0:46:03.65
0:47:04.96
0:47:18.73
0:47:56.83
0:48:15.18
0:48:15.58
0:48:31.70
0:49:14.82
0:49:18.03
0:49:24.03
0:49:36.96
0:49:52.11
0:50:54.15
0:51:41.27
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

284
346
314
232
348
356
352
359
259
354
350
368
337
308
358
286
357
360
364
203
363
362
347
277
202
353
361

Cerna Katefina
Matousek Petr
Votoupalova Andrea
Balak Martin

Jankd Jifi

Pacha Radek

Valny Lukas

Mréazek Ales

Mitas Jiri
Vojta Patrik

Branda Jakub
Budinova Adéla
Klima Vlastimil

Buben Jifi

Prokop Daniel
Simko Radovan
Nastoupil Petr

Felkl Tomas

Chetvergov Evgeny
Sulc Jaroslav
Peknik Milan
Janikova Dagmar
Kaprasova Petra

Maly Marek

Sulc Jaroslav

Vrana Matéj

Tomasek Petr

Spousta samyc

Usti
Lyzarna-Bruslarna.cz
SK integra Chroustovice

SK integra Chroustovice
SK integra Chroustovice

SK integra Chroustovice

SK integra Chroustovice

Kulovy blesk

SK integra Chroustovice

SK integra Chroustovice

Ptaci Turkovaci

Usti nad Labem

Ptaci Turkovaci
SK integra Chroustovice

257J
25MC
25ZA
25MC
25JM
25MA
25MA
25MB
25MC
25JM
25JM
25ZA
25MC
25MA
25JM
25MC
25JM
25MA
25MA
25MA
25MC
257B
257B
25MA
25MC
25MA
25MA

10
31
11
32
17
26
27
18
33
18
19
12
34
28
20
35
21
29
30
31
36

10
32
37
33
34

25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km
25 km

1:54:25.37
1:55:56.77
1:55:57.40
1:56:31.37
1:56:42.56
1:56:44.28
1:57:11.85
1:57:19.80
1:57:34.40
1:57:35.64
1:58:51.13
1:59:51.34
2:01:44.22
2:02:57.49
2:05:54.84
2:05:57.78
2:06:29.82
2:06:30.38
2:08:53.46
2:13:13.16
2:15:35.60
2:15:35.82
2:18:58.75
2:30:41.24
2:31:18.94
2:33:40.23
2:33:59.04

0:51:51.74
0:53:23.14
0:53:23.77
0:53:57.74
0:54:08.93
0:54:10.65
0:54:38.22
0:54:46.17
0:55:00.77
0:55:02.01
0:56:17.50
0:57:17.71
0:59:10.59
1:00:23.86
1:03:21.21
1:03:24.15
1:03:56.19
1:03:56.75
1:06:19.83
1:10:39.53
1:13:01.97
1:13:02.19
1:16:25.12
1:28:07.61
1:28:45.31
1:31:06.60
1:31:25.41



